
4/16/2021 9:08:20 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 7479 CENTRAL ACTIVITY  A ACTIVITY BUSES

White Bear Lake School District

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:7479 CENTRAL ACTIVITY  A

129

CENTRAL MS -- 4857 BLOOM AVE

03:50 pm
04:51 pm
61:18
20.81 mi.

0
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Notes:
DEPART CENTRAL AT 4:00 PM

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:50 pm CENTRAL MS -- 4857 BLOOM AVEARRIVE
4:00 pm CENTRAL MS -- 4857 BLOOM AVEORIGIN (1)
4:02 pm LINCOLN ELEM - SPED BUS LOADING ZONE(stop) (2)
4:03 pm 4TH ST @ KRECH AVE(stop) (3)
4:05 pm BIRCH LAKE ES - 1616 BIRCH LAKE AVE(stop) (4)
4:06 pm 1581 5TH ST(stop) (5)
4:07 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ HAMMOND RD(stop) (6)
4:08 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ STILLWATER ST(stop) (7)
4:08 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ LORANE AVE(stop) (8)
4:09 pm OTTER LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(stop) (9)
4:10 pm TOWNSHIP DR @ STUART ST(stop) (10)
4:11 pm JONQUIL LN @ FISHER CT(stop) (11)
4:11 pm FISHER ST @ BRANDLWOOD RD(stop) (12)
4:12 pm FISHER ST @ MEADOWVIEW DR(stop) (13)
4:15 pm COUNTY ROAD J @ CENTERVILLE RD(stop) (14)
4:20 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ OTTER LAKE DR(stop) (15)
4:21 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ TART LAKE RD(stop) (16)
4:22 pm OTTER LAKE RD @ LACASSE DR(stop) (17)
4:23 pm CLEARWATER CREEK DR @ TART LAKE RD(stop) (18)
4:25 pm TART LAKE RD @ ELMCREST AVE N(stop) (19)
4:27 pm FABLE HILL PKWY N @ FABLE HILL WAY N(stop) (20)
4:30 pm FENWAY BLVD N @ FENWAY BLVD CT N(stop) (21)
4:33 pm 140TH ST N @ FINALE AVE N(stop) (22)
4:37 pm HUGO RD @ OVERLAKE AVE(stop) (23)
4:42 pm 120TH ST @ RED PINE BLVD(stop) (24)
4:44 pm PORTLAND AVE @ SILVER FOX RD(stop) (25)
4:46 pm PORTLAND AVE @ BUFFALO ST(stop) (26)
4:47 pm PORTLAND AVE @ STILLWATER ST(stop) (27)
4:49 pm HIGHWAY 96 E @ STEWART AVE(stop) (28)
4:51 pm WBL HS NORTH CAMPUS(BALD EAGLE LINE UP)END


